## 600000 GOS

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<b>⇒</b> #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Ви	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		ii.

Office Use Only

S3933

SEP 1 5 2015

T. SCOTT



300288265993

07/26/16--01046--022 \*\*78.75



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 11, 2016

MS. VICTORIA MICHAEL 4303 ELLINWOOD BLVD PALM HARBOR, FL 34685

SUBJECT: EUNOIA COLLECTIVE CORPORATION

Ref. Number: W16000053933

We have received your document for EUNOIA COLLECTIVE CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The title(s) in the officer/director field(s) is/are not acceptable. Please refer to the following link for acceptable officer/director titleinformation. http://www.sunbiz.org/titledef.html.

Only one set of articles required.,

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tyrone Scott Regulatory Specialist II New Filings Section

Letter Number: 016A00016422

5

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

	(PROPOSED CORP	ORATE NAME <u>MUST IN</u>	CLUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed is an original and	one (1) copy of the Ar	ticles of Incorporation and	a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:		. Victoria Michael	
	Name (Printed or typed)		
_	4303 Ellinwood Blvd Address		
	Palm I		
_	Palm Harbor, Florida 34685  City, State & Zip		
	(813) 334-0553		
	Daytime Telephone number		_

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

**ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION**In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	,		
Principal <u>street</u> address: 4303 Ellinwood Blvd Palm Harbor, FL 34685			Mailing address, if different is:	
and scientific p	PURPOSE  which the corporation is organized is: purposes, including, for such purposes, tender section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Re	he making of distributions		empt
•		The state of Maddillanding and a comment		
	MANNER OF ELECTION The ma		majority are elected and appointed:	vote
ARTICLE V  Name and Title: Address	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE  Ms. Victoria Michael : President		Secretary: Virginia Dorsch 4303 Ellinwood Blvd Palm Harbor, FL 34685	vote
ARTICLE V  Name and Title:	Ms. Victoria Michael : President  4303 Ellinwood Blvd  Palm Harbor, FL 34685	Name and Title: Address:	Secretary: Virginia Dorsch 4303 Ellinwood Blvd	vote SEP AM

Name and Title:	h	Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		
_	·	,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		<del></del>		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		
_	<del> </del>	<del>~ .</del>		
ARTICI F VI	REGISTERED AGENT			
	prida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta	able) of the registered a	igent is:	
Name:	Mr. Jeffrey Perkins	<u>.</u>		
Address:	4303 Ellinwood Blvd			
	Palm Harbor, FL 34685			
	INCORPORATOR			
The name and add	dress of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	Ms. Victoria Michael	<del></del>		
Address:	4303 Ellinwood Blvd			
	Palm Harbor, FL 34685	<del></del>		
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:  Other than the date of filing. June 24,20	016		
	other than the date of filing: Julie 24,20 ate is listed, the date must be specific and	· ('	OPTIONAL)  five business days prior or 90 b	usiness days
	inserted in this block does not meet the applive date on the Department of State's record		requirements, this date will not be	listed as the
	ned as registered agent to accept service of amiliar with and accept the appointment as i			tesignated in this
	felificated to	2	6/24/16	
	required Signature of Registered A	gent	Date	
	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein of State constitutes a third degree felony as			'ed in a document
	LANZA DO		6/24/16	
- Kr	Required Signature of Incorpo	rator	Date	<del></del> ,